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Position

General Manager

Assistant GM - Administration
AGM - Planning/Wtr Resources
AGM - Policy&External Affairs
Assistant GM - Eng / O&M
Director Of Opers & Maint
Water Operations Manager
Maint Mgr Storage & Conveyance
Director Of Diversity & Inclus
Director Of Finance

Planning Manager

Engineering Manager

Director Of Public Affairs
Principal Water Resources Spec
Principal Planner

Principal Engineer

Manager Of Health & Safety
Special Projects Manager
Water Resources Manager
Information Systems Manager
Water Treatment Supervisor
Project Controls Manager
Principal Planner

Principal Engineer

Water Treatment Superintendent
Human Resources Supervisor
Environmental Compliance Offcr
Accounting Manager

Senior Engineer

Water Treatment Supervisor

Senior Water Res Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District

Department

General Management
General Management
Planning

Water Resources

General Management
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
General Management
Finance

Planning

Engineering

Public Affairs

Planning

Planning

Engineering

Engineering

Water Resources

Water Resources
Information Systems
Operations & Maintenance
Finance

Watershed & Lands
Engineering

Operations & Maintenance
Human Resources
Planning

Finance

General Management
Operations & Maintenance

Water Resources

Total Wages

$342,533
$315,296
$303,532
$293,311
$293,217
$275,489
$245,648
$243,289
$242,731
$241,384
$234,505
$234,150
$232,460
$230,960
$225,798
$223,427
$223,234
$222,711
$219,715
$217,144
$212,632
$211,802
$211,046
$206,175
$195,332
$194,268
$192,311
$190,985
$187,740
$185,730
$185,403



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Instrument Technician
Maintenance Superintendent
Crew Leader - Field

Senior Engineer

Sr Wtr Trtmt PInt Op Grade V
Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Rate & Financial Analyst
Watershed Rescs Superintendent
Opers Control Administrator
Wir Trtmt Plant Oper Grade IV
O&M Supervisor (Grade 3)
Senior Engineer

Customer Service Supervisor
Senior Public Info Specialist
Wir Trtmt Plant Oper Grade IV
Wir Trtmt Plant Oper Grade IV
O&M Supervisor (Grade 3)
Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Wir Trtmt Plant Oper Grade IV
Real Property Agent

Water Quality Superintendent
Executive Assistant To The Gm
Associate Engineer

Witr Trtmt Plant Oper Grade IlI
Wir Trtmt Plant Oper Grade IV
Sr Wtr Trtmt PInt Op Grade V
Water Use Efficiency Spvr
Instrumentation Engineer

Wir Trtmt Plant Oper Grade IV
O&M Supervisor (Grade 3)

Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District

Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Engineering

Operations & Maintenance
Engineering

Operations & Maintenance
Finance

Watershed & Lands
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Planning

Finance

Public Affairs

Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Engineering

Engineering

Operations & Maintenance
Watershed & Lands
Operations & Maintenance
General Management
Engineering

Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Finance

Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance

Operations & Maintenance

$183,741
$181,054
$179,936
$179,912
$179,283
$179,058
$178,414
$177,169
$176,298
$174,016
$172,471
$171,314
$171,311
$171,293
$171,250
$170,474
$170,043
$169,738
$169,722
$169,224
$169,035
$168,698
$167,971
$167,938
$166,212
$164,546
$162,497
$162,099
$161,338
$161,258
$160,663
$159,376



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Electrical Technician

O&M Supervisor (Grade 3)
Wir Trtmt Plant Oper Grade IV
O&M Supervisor (Grade 3)
Wir Trtmt Plant Oper Grade IV
Maintenance Superintendent
Wir Trtmt Plant Oper Grade IV
Wir Trtmt Plant Oper Grade IV
Maintenance Superintendent
Wir Trtmt Plant Oper Grade IV
O&M Supervisor (Grade 3)
Senior Accountant

Associate Water Res Specialist
O&M Supervisor (Grade 3)
Distribution Operator (Base)
Gis Analyst

Distribution Operator (Base)
Senior Network Analyst
General Manager

O&M Supervisor (Grade 3)
O&M Supervisor (Grade 3)
Crew Leader - Field

Senior System Analyst
Associate Engineer

Senior Planner

Risk Management Officer
Executive Assistant To The Gm
Laboratory Supervisor
Electrical Technician

O&M Supervisor (Grade 3)
Associate Engineer

O&M Supervisor (Grade 3)

Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District

Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Finance

Planning

Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Engineering

Operations & Maintenance
Finance

General Management
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Information Systems
Engineering

Planning

Human Resources

General Management
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Engineering

Operations & Maintenance

$159,099
$158,762
$157,742
$157,216
$156,828
$156,244
$156,072
$156,025
$155,922
$155,878
$155,647
$155,309
$154,820
$154,671
$154,395
$154,360
$154,121
$154,033
$154,026
$153,813
$153,675
$153,326
$152,735
$152,443
$152,235
$151,998
$151,138
$151,048
$150,961
$149,886
$148,570
$147,546



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Human Resources Analyst ||
Administrative Analyst ||
Purchasing Officer

Engineering Support Supervisor

Electrical Technician

Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District
Contra Costa Water District

Human Resources
Operations & Maintenance
Finance

Engineering

Operations & Maintenance

$145,948
$145,721
$145,570
$144,479
$144,332



