	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Contra Costa Water District	General Management	\$342,533
2.	Assistant GM - Administration		Contra Costa Water District	General Management	\$315,296
3.	AGM - Planning/Wtr Resources		Contra Costa Water District	Planning	\$303,532
4.	AGM - Policy&External Affairs		Contra Costa Water District	Water Resources	\$293,311
5.	Assistant GM - Eng / O&M		Contra Costa Water District	General Management	\$293,217
6.	Director Of Opers & Maint		Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$275,489
7.	Water Operations Manager		Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$245,648
8.	Maint Mgr Storage & Conveyance		Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$243,289
9.	Director Of Diversity & Inclus		Contra Costa Water District	General Management	\$242,731
10.	Director Of Finance		Contra Costa Water District	Finance	\$241,384
11.	Planning Manager		Contra Costa Water District	Planning	\$234,505
12.	Engineering Manager		Contra Costa Water District	Engineering	\$234,150
13.	Director Of Public Affairs		Contra Costa Water District	Public Affairs	\$232,460
14.	Principal Water Resources Spec		Contra Costa Water District	Planning	\$230,960
15.	Principal Planner		Contra Costa Water District	Planning	\$225,798
16.	Principal Engineer		Contra Costa Water District	Engineering	\$223,427
17.	Manager Of Health & Safety		Contra Costa Water District	Engineering	\$223,234
18.	Special Projects Manager		Contra Costa Water District	Water Resources	\$222,711
19.	Water Resources Manager		Contra Costa Water District	Water Resources	\$219,715
20.	Information Systems Manager		Contra Costa Water District	Information Systems	\$217,144
21.	Water Treatment Supervisor		Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$212,632
22.	Project Controls Manager		Contra Costa Water District	Finance	\$211,802
23.	Principal Planner		Contra Costa Water District	Watershed & Lands	\$211,046
24.	Principal Engineer		Contra Costa Water District	Engineering	\$206,175
25.	Water Treatment Superintendent		Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$195,332
26.	Human Resources Supervisor		Contra Costa Water District	Human Resources	\$194,268
27.	Environmental Compliance Offcr		Contra Costa Water District	Planning	\$192,311
28.	Accounting Manager		Contra Costa Water District	Finance	\$190,985
29.	Senior Engineer		Contra Costa Water District	General Management	\$187,740
30.	Water Treatment Supervisor		Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$185,730
31.	Senior Water Res Specialist		Contra Costa Water District	Water Resources	\$185,403

32.	Instrument Technician	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$183,741
33.	Maintenance Superintendent	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$181,054
34.	Crew Leader - Field	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$179,936
35.	Senior Engineer	Contra Costa Water District	Engineering	\$179,912
36.	Sr Wtr Trtmt PInt Op Grade V	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$179,283
37.	Senior Engineer	Contra Costa Water District	Engineering	\$179,058
38.	Senior Engineer	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$178,414
39.	Rate & Financial Analyst	Contra Costa Water District	Finance	\$177,169
40.	Watershed Rescs Superintendent	Contra Costa Water District	Watershed & Lands	\$176,298
41.	Opers Control Administrator	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$174,016
42.	Wtr Trtmt Plant Oper Grade IV	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$172,471
43.	O&M Supervisor (Grade 3)	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$171,314
44.	Senior Engineer	Contra Costa Water District	Planning	\$171,311
45.	Customer Service Supervisor	Contra Costa Water District	Finance	\$171,293
46.	Senior Public Info Specialist	Contra Costa Water District	Public Affairs	\$171,250
47.	Wtr Trtmt Plant Oper Grade IV	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$170,474
48.	Wtr Trtmt Plant Oper Grade IV	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$170,043
49.	O&M Supervisor (Grade 3)	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$169,738
50.	Senior Engineer	Contra Costa Water District	Engineering	\$169,722
51.	Senior Engineer	Contra Costa Water District	Engineering	\$169,224
52.	Wtr Trtmt Plant Oper Grade IV	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$169,035
53.	Real Property Agent	Contra Costa Water District	Watershed & Lands	\$168,698
54.	Water Quality Superintendent	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$167,971
55.	Executive Assistant To The Gm	Contra Costa Water District	General Management	\$167,938
56.	Associate Engineer	Contra Costa Water District	Engineering	\$166,212
57.	Wtr Trtmt Plant Oper Grade III	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$164,546
58.	Wtr Trtmt Plant Oper Grade IV	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$162,497
59.	Sr Wtr Trtmt Plnt Op Grade V	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$162,099
60.	Water Use Efficiency Spvr	Contra Costa Water District	Finance	\$161,338
61.	Instrumentation Engineer	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$161,258
62.	Wtr Trtmt Plant Oper Grade IV	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$160,663
63.	O&M Supervisor (Grade 3)	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$159,376

64.	Electrical Technician	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$159,099
65.	O&M Supervisor (Grade 3)	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$158,762
66.	Wtr Trtmt Plant Oper Grade IV	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$157,742
67.	O&M Supervisor (Grade 3)	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$157,216
68.	Wtr Trtmt Plant Oper Grade IV	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$156,828
69.	Maintenance Superintendent	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$156,244
70.	Wtr Trtmt Plant Oper Grade IV	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$156,072
71.	Wtr Trtmt Plant Oper Grade IV	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$156,025
72.	Maintenance Superintendent	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$155,922
73.	Wtr Trtmt Plant Oper Grade IV	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$155,878
74.	O&M Supervisor (Grade 3)	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$155,647
75.	Senior Accountant	Contra Costa Water District	Finance	\$155,309
76.	Associate Water Res Specialist	Contra Costa Water District	Planning	\$154,820
77.	O&M Supervisor (Grade 3)	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$154,671
78.	Distribution Operator (Base)	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$154,395
79.	Gis Analyst	Contra Costa Water District	Engineering	\$154,360
80.	Distribution Operator (Base)	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$154,121
81.	Senior Network Analyst	Contra Costa Water District	Finance	\$154,033
82.	General Manager	Contra Costa Water District	General Management	\$154,026
83.	O&M Supervisor (Grade 3)	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$153,813
84.	O&M Supervisor (Grade 3)	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$153,675
85.	Crew Leader - Field	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$153,326
86.	Senior System Analyst	Contra Costa Water District	Information Systems	\$152,735
87.	Associate Engineer	Contra Costa Water District	Engineering	\$152,443
88.	Senior Planner	Contra Costa Water District	Planning	\$152,235
89.	Risk Management Officer	Contra Costa Water District	Human Resources	\$151,998
90.	Executive Assistant To The Gm	Contra Costa Water District	General Management	\$151,138
91.	Laboratory Supervisor	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$151,048
92.	Electrical Technician	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$150,961
93.	O&M Supervisor (Grade 3)	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$149,886
94.	Associate Engineer	Contra Costa Water District	Engineering	\$148,570
95.	O&M Supervisor (Grade 3)	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$147,546

96.	Human Resources Analyst II	Contra Costa Water District	Human Resources	\$145,948
97.	Administrative Analyst II	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$145,721
98.	Purchasing Officer	Contra Costa Water District	Finance	\$145,570
99.	Engineering Support Supervisor	Contra Costa Water District	Engineering	\$144,479
100.	Electrical Technician	Contra Costa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$144,332